
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 13 23 21 2 0 4 0 15 1 1 0

2 2 14 6 0 0 4 0 10 3 2 0

3 18 36 27 2 0 4 0 22 2 0 0

4 0 6 4 0 0 4 0 19 1 1 0

5 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 15 1 3 0

6 7 9 5 0 0 2 0 18 0 4 1

7 3 7 9 0 0

8 27 36 20 2 0

9 2 3 2 0 0

10 11 25 19 0 0

11 4 7 6 0 0

87 120 7 1

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
20 0 106 9 11 1

for 8 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

10 21 24 26 38 47 47 49 94 PP3 overs

4 6 7 8 10 12 13 13 19
Notes

2 1 4 5 6 7 3 9 10

10 11 3 2 12 9 0 2 45

Name

Belize

LBW

T. Gupta

Caught - Y. Patel

Caught - T. Sharma

Not Out

Batsman no.

Partnership

Won by Mexico who elected

to field

Bowler

Toss

Name

Bowled

S. Husain

wickets 20

Bowled

M. Linnecar

T. Gupta

Run Out

(R. Wagner - T. Sharma)

Y. Patel

Batsman Total

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas Division 3 - Costa Rica, 2011

+W-KeeperD. Sutherland

LBW

Not Out

LBW

Bowled

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Michael Linnecar

Tushar Gupta

Belize won by 19 runs

Keve Flowers (Belize)

taken by

automatic

Bowling

Tarun Sharma

Deepak Sharma

Over 1 was a 5 ball over

Mexico 16-Mar-11

score in PP3 taken by

Percy Flowers

Warren Anthony

Total

Jermaine Pook

T. SharmaDorian Gabb

Dirk Sutherland *

Howell Gillett

Keve Flowers

Extras

106

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Kene Broaster

Mykelt Anthony

How Out

Venue LOS REYES POLO CLUB - Campo Ayala South

Innings of Belize

Kenroy Roca

Conway Young +

T. Gupta

S. Husain

Fall of wickets

Over no.

1 6 11

score in PP2

*Captain

Shahbaz Husain

Yasir Patel

C. Young

1 - 6 score in PP1 21 / 2



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 2 9 6 0 0 4 0 16 2 1 0

2 13 24 17 2 0 4 0 17 1 2 0

3 35 72 58 1 0 4 0 15 1 0 0

4 5 5 5 1 0 4 0 17 1 2 0

5 1 3 5 0 0 3 0 12 3 0 0

6 16 36 22 0 0 1 0 8 0 3 0

7 0 1 1 0 0

8 0 1 1 0 0

9 0 5 2 0 0

10 5 8 3 0 0

11 0 2 0 0 0

77 120 2

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
20 0 87 8 8 0

for 9 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

7 21 27 28 68 69 69 72 83 PP3 overs

3 7 8 9 17 17 17 18 20
Notes

1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 3

7 21 27 28 68 69 69 72 83

Name

Richard Wagner Bowled

How Out

Run Out

(J. Pook - C, Young)

Bowled K. Flowers

Caught - K. Flowers M. Anthony

Not Out

Bowled

Bowled

0

LBW D. Sutherland

Bowler

M. Anthony

T. Wucherpfennig

Caught - J. Pook K. Flowers

Y. Patel

Name

Mykelt Anthony

Kene Broaster

K. Roca

Tushar Gupta

Scorers Signature

20

TOTALS

K. Shanthikumar (Canada) Scorers Name

taken by

Not Out

LBW

Scorers Signature

2

wickets

8

K. Flowers

K. Broaster

Mexico

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Kenroy Roca

Howell Gillett

Bowling

+W-Keeper

Dirk Sutherland

score in PP1

score in PP2

automatic

Theodore Wucherpfennig+

Total 87

Keve Flowers

1 - 6

Batsman Total

Deepak Khurana

Partnership

Umpire Name

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Michael Linnecar

Hugo Van Belle

David Nelson

Shahbaz Husain

Tarun Sharma

Scorers Name B. Auld (Argentina)

Yasir Patel *

Deepak Sharma

Extras

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

score in PP3

20 / 1

R. Sivanadian (Canada)


